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Shell-branded Service Station
3420 San Pablo Avenue 

Oakland, California 

Incident No.98995748
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SCALE  :  1" = 1/4 MILE
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Survey Map

(200ft., 500ft., 1,000ft., and 1/2 Mile Radii)

N

SOURCE: TOPO! MAPS

3

2

1

4

EXPLANATION

Unknown well 

Subject site

Study area
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